Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

Windsor Open Meet

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships

Meet
Hatfield Summer Meet 2017
Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Venue

Hatfield
Hatfield
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Amersham
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Watford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Amersham
Amersham
Maidenhead
Hayes
Guildford

Amersham

Venue
Hatfield
Hatfield

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Chalfont 4
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3

2
Chalfont 2
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 2
Chalfont 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



27.18
28.56
28.07
28.67
28.95
28.35
29.73
29.18
31.35
32.14
33.12
34.63
41.50
38.66
41.47
41.54

40.55

Copyright 2024

512
441
465
436
424
451
391
414
333
309
283
247
143
178
144
143
154

I I T

-n

m m m M

05/11/16
16/01/16
07/11/15
04/10/15
13/06/15
02/05/15
07/03/15
29/11/14
08/03/14
07/12113
05/10/13
22/06/13
25/11/12
20/10/12
15/07/12
09/12/11
21/05/11

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
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Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
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Maxwell Autumn Meet
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