## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.63	544	F	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
26.64	544	Н	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
27.18	512	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
28.04	466	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
28.07	465	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
28.35	451	F	02/05/15	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015	Amersham	Chalfont	4
28.56	441	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
28.67	436	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
28.95	424	F	13/06/15	Chalfont Otters Open Meet	Watford	Chalfont	3
29.18	414	F	29/11/14	Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
29.73	391	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
31.35	333	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
32.14	309	F	07/12/13	Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
33.12	283	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
34.63	247	F	22/06/13	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
38.66	178	F	20/10/12	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
40.55	154	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
41.47	144	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Chalfont	3
41.50	143	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Chalfont	2
41.54	143	F	09/12/11	Chalfont Otters Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.63	544	F	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
26.64	544	Н	24/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
28.04 Copyright 202	466 24	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
27.18	512	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
28.56	441	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
28.07	465	Н	07/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
28.67	436	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
28.95	424	F	13/06/15	Chalfont Otters Open Meet	Watford	Chalfont	3
28.35	451	F	02/05/15	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015	Amersham	Chalfont	4
29.73	391	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
29.18	414	F	29/11/14	Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
31.35	333	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
32.14	309	F	07/12/13	Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3
33.12	283	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
34.63	247	F	22/06/13	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
41.50	143	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Chalfont	2
38.66	178	F	20/10/12	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
41.47	144	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Chalfont	3
41.54	143	F	09/12/11	Chalfont Otters Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
40.55	154	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS